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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Qualification RESULTS

Pole Vault WOMEN

Karsintakilpailu TULOKSET

Seiväshyppy NAISET

Qualification standard 4.45 or at least best 12 qualified

POS BIB NAT YEARSTART MARK

Group A
Ryhmä A

 7 August  2005    13:39 19° C
70 %

TEMPERATURE
HUMIDITY

20° C
68 %

Start End
TIME 13:39 15:52

1 565 ROGOWSKA  Anna POL 8114 4.45 Q
2 652 POLNOVA  Tatyana RUS 7915 4.45 Q
2 825 SCHWARTZ  Jillian USA 795 4.45 Q
4 301 HINGST  Carolin GER 802 4.45 Q
5 238 BOSLAK  Vanessa FRA 8212 4.40 q
6 178 AGIRRE  Naroa ESP 797 4.40 SBq
6 814 O'HARA  Tracy USA 801 4.40 q
8 287 WHITLOCK  Janine GBR 736 4.40
9 704 BELIN  Kirsten SWE 818 4.15
9 365 ELISDÓTTIR  Thórey Edda ISL 7711 4.15
9 433 KONDO  Takayo JPN 7513 4.15 SB

12 535 HAMILTON  Melina NZL 7610 4.15
13 749 KUSHCH  Natalya UKR 834 4.15
14 98 HENDRY  Kelsey CAN 829 4.00
14 123 ZHAO  Yingying CHN 863 4.00

1 814 Tracy  O'HARA - O O XXO XXX
2 301 Carolin  HINGST - O XXO XO XXO
3 123 Yingying  ZHAO XO - XXX
4 749 Natalya  KUSHCH XO XXO XXX
5 825 Jillian  SCHWARTZ - XO O XO O
6 287 Janine  WHITLOCK - O XO XXO XXX
7 178 Naroa  AGIRRE O O O XXO XXX
8 704 Kirsten  BELIN O O XXX
9 98 Kelsey  HENDRY XO XXX

10 535 Melina  HAMILTON O XO XXX
11 365 Thórey Edda  ELISDÓTTIR - O XXX
12 238 Vanessa  BOSLAK - O O O XXX
13 433 Takayo  KONDO O O XXX
14 565 Anna  ROGOWSKA - - XO O O
15 652 Tatyana  POLNOVA - XO XO O O

4.00 4.15 4.30 4.40 4.45SERIES

Issued Sunday, 07 August  2005  at 16:06

Data processing by EPSONTiming and Measurement by SEIKO
Official IAAF Partners / IAAF:n viralliset yhteistyöyritykset



Pole Vault - WOMEN
RESULTS
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POS BIB NAT YEARSTART MARK

Group B
Ryhmä B

 7 August  2005    13:37 19° C
70 %

TEMPERATURE
HUMIDITY

20° C
68 %

Start End
TIME 13:37 15:48

1 632 ISINBAYEVA  Yelena RUS 8214 4.45 Q
1 564 PYREK  Monika POL 8012 4.45 Q
3 108 GAO  Shuying CHN 797 4.45 SBQ
4 96 ELLIS  Dana CAN 7913 4.40 q
4 162 HAMÁCKOVÁ  Pavla CZE 7811 4.40 q
6 9 GRIGORIEVA  Tatiana AUS 754 4.40 q
7 75 MURER  Fabiana BRA 8115 4.40 NR
8 788 DRAGILA  Stacy USA 712 4.40
9 740 BALAKHONOVA  Anzhela UKR 726 4.15
9 349 MOLNÁR  Krisztina HUN 763 4.15
9 334 SKAFÍDA  Afrodíti GRE 825 4.15

12 579 TAVARES  Elisabete POR 809 4.00
13 690 MELINK  Teja SLO 808 4.00

158 FITÍDOU  Ánna CYP 771 NM
699 ROHR  Nadine SUI 7710 NM

1 158 Ánna  FITÍDOU XXX
2 788 Stacy  DRAGILA - XO XXO XXO XXX
3 349 Krisztina  MOLNÁR O XO XXX
4 9 Tatiana  GRIGORIEVA XO O XO XO XXX
5 334 Afrodíti  SKAFÍDA O XO XXX
6 740 Anzhela  BALAKHONOVA - XO XXX
7 108 Shuying  GAO O O XXO XO O
8 690 Teja  MELINK XO XXX
9 579 Elisabete  TAVARES O XXX

10 699 Nadine  ROHR XXX
11 162 Pavla  HAMÁCKOVÁ - O O XO XXX
12 564 Monika  PYREK - - O O O
13 96 Dana  ELLIS - O O XO XXX
14 632 Yelena  ISINBAYEVA - - - O O
15 75 Fabiana  MURER O XO XO XXO XXX
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